Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 6, Box 1, Folder 7
Pettus Genealogy Miscellaneous
Image 1  r06 01-07-000-0006  Contents Index  About

3-:;(__1

PE-‘{T uj ég NEALO_G yﬂl‘.) i:!\‘ SQﬂP._(é H\'-.

€0

N-O- (et
I L Dpirnit (-0 &
“a-

Names:

Pettus, H. A., Sqi.
Places:

Atlanta, GA San Antonio, TX
Types:

postcard

Dates:
1954



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 6, Box 1, Folder 7
Pettus Genealogy Miscellaneous
Image2  r06 01-07-000-0007  Contents Index  About

Perrus Gewentolry,, (D %24\

o3 1

|
coat of arms for sale

Names:
Martin & Allardyce Pettus, Thomas, Col.

Places:

San Antonio, TX Virginia
Types:

postcard back

Dates:
1640



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 6, Box 1, Folder 7
Pettus Genealogy Miscellaneous
Image3 r06 01-07-000-0008  Contents Index  About

Types:
photo, no
identification



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 6, Box 1, Folder 7
Pettus Genealogy Miscellaneous
Image4 106 01-07-000-0009  Contents Index  About

daughter of Horatio Pettus
Names:
, Charlotte

Types:
photo back



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 6, Box 1, Folder 7
Pettus Genealogy Miscellaneous
Image 5 106 01-07-000-0010  Contents Index  About

PETTus GENEALOGY, () Serest

WL 39_3(__1

Types:
photo, no
identification




Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 6, Box 1, Folder 7

Pettus Genealogy Miscellaneous
Image 6 106 _01-07-000-0011  Contents  Index

About

PErTus GEVEALSY . (T

Types:
photo, no
identification

Seres &

Box_ '1 ,\\—



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 6, Box 1, Folder 7
Pettus Genealogy Miscellaneous
Image 7 106 _01-07-000-0012  Contents Index  About

e i
e

./ Perrus geveAtST, (D 3ZI O\

Types:
photo, no
identification



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 6, Box 1, Folder 7
Pettus Genealogy Miscellaneous
Image 8 106 01-07-000-0013  Contents Index  About

Captain of Oliver Cromwell
Names:
Pettus, John, M. P.

Places:
Kent

Types:
photo back




Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 6, Box 1, Folder 7
Pettus Genealogy Miscellaneous
Image9 106 01-07-000-0014  Contents Index  About

Pettus coat of arms
Names:
Pettus, Spragins, William E.

Places:
Huntsville, AL

Types:

envelope newspaper article




Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 6, Box 1, Folder 7
Pettus Genealogy Miscellaneous
Image 10  r06_01-07-000-0015  Contents Index  About

Pettus coat of arms
Names:
Pettus,

Types:

newspaper article



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 6, Box 1, Folder 7
Pettus Genealogy Miscellaneous
Image 11 r06_01-07-000-0016  Contents Index  About

Topics:
Denver & Rio Grande Western Herald News named for mother
Railroad Patti Gunn's husband

Names:
Bell, Jess, Mr. Gunn, Julia, Miss Pitt, Elizabeth
Gunn, Elizabeth Murphey, S. O., Mrs. Stewart

Places:
Springfield, TN

Types:

note




Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 6, Box 1, Folder 7
Pettus Genealogy Miscellaneous
Image 12 r06_01-07-000-0017  Contents Index  About

Topics:
grandpa's brother married second time
Names:
, Ed , Mamie Ellet, Eliza Murphy, Elizabeth
, Jim Anderson, John Guinn, George
, John Bell, Patti G. Robertson

Types:

letter




Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 6, Box 1, Folder 7
Pettus Genealogy Miscellaneous
Image 13 r06_01-07-000-0018  Contents Index  About

Art Studio
Names:
Pettus, Mrs.

Places:
Huntsville, AL

Types:
envelope



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 6, Box 1, Folder 7
Pettus Genealogy Miscellaneous
Image 14  r06_01-07-000-0019  Contents Index  About

Topics:
Uncle Archie & son of Archie were sister &
mother's grandmother McDonnell brother

Names:
McDonnell, Archie McDonnell, Henry McDonnell, Jim
McDonnell, Fred McDonnell, Jennie

Types:

note




Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:
Pettus Genealogy Miscellaneous

Image 15

Topics:

r06_01-07-000-0020

2nd husband of Mary
G. (Kennard)

Martin

author of letter
dau. of Mary &
Jame Martin

Names:

Bulloch, W. C., Rev.
Day, Charlotte H.
Day, Elezabeth M.
Day, James Henry

Index

Contents

daughter of Richard
T. Day and wife,
Lucinda

father of James Henry
Day

grandmother

great grandmother

Day, Lucinda

Day, Martha Ann

Day, Mary Ann
(Martin)

About

Series 6, Box 1, Folder 7

great great
grandmother

married Jame Martin

married James Henry
Day

married James J.
Kennard

Day, Mary J.
Day, Mildred E.
Day, R. L., Rev.
Day, Richard Lee

married Mary Ann
Martin

mother of James
Henry Day

son of Richard T. Day
and wife, Lucinda

Day, Richard T.
Day, Thomas S.
Day, William R.



Gandrud, Pauline
Jones, Mr.

Kennard, Eleanor
(King)

Places:
Clute, Texas
Huntsville, AL

Types:
envelope

Dates:
Dec 1, 1958

Kennard, Mary
(Polly) G.

King, Eleanor

Martin, Mary Ann

Madison Co., AL
Virginia

letter

Feb 3, 1824

Martin, Mary G.
(Kennard)

Spragins, Bessie
Pettus, Mrs.

buried Grimes Co.,
TX

Nov 5, 1846

Spragins, Mrs.

Sep 18, 1826



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:
Pettus Genealogy Miscellaneous

Image 16

Topics:

r06_01-07-000-0021

Contents  Index

About

Series 6, Box 1, Folder 7

Civil War
William David Pettus

died

conducted funeral

Names:

Douglass, Thomas,

Mrs.

Goodloe, A. T., Rev.
Hillard, J. W., Rev.
Hobbs, Captain
Kelly, W. J., Mrs.

- PErrus GeveAteGy, (D

daughter of Dr. Pettus

friend

married Miss Ann
Dew Brown

Pettus, M. O.
Pettus, Nora, Miss
Pettus, R. E.
Pettus, S. W.
Pettus, W. E.
Pettus, W. H.

Seres &
Box 1 |

school teacher
son of Dr. Pettus
son of William &
Rebecca Pettus

Pettus, William D.,
Dr.

Pettus, William David

Phillips, Solon, Mrs.

Robinson, J. V. Col.

surviving brother of
Dr. Pettus

Rowe, N. M.,
Honorable

Sturdivant, J. D., Dr.

Wilson, Robert, Rev.



Places:
Athens, Limestone
Co., AL

Types:
newspaper article

Dates:
1862

Madison Co., AL

obituary

Apr 12, 1843

sketch of his life

Aug, 1905

Dec 23, 1869



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 6, Box 1, Folder 7
Pettus Genealogy Miscellaneous
Image 17  r06_01-07-000-0022  Contents Index  About

| Perrus GeweAteST,, (D FES \_

-

Topics:

bargain day charged with grand vegetable compound

larceny

Names:

Brigham, S. C., Dr. Iron Mountain Pinkham, Lydia Strong, Wilbur
Places:

Fitchburg, Mass. Madison Co., AL
Types:

advertisement newspaper article
Dates:

Aug 12



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 6, Box 1, Folder 7

Pettus Genealogy Miscellaneous
Image 18  r06_01-07-000-0023  Contents Index  About

| Perrus GeveAtedy,, (D S\

-

Al
|
i
Topics:
for governor lawyer
Names:
Campbell, E. K., Mallory,
Honorable Mallory, S. D.
Types:

newspaper article



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 6, Box 1, Folder 7
Pettus Genealogy Miscellaneous
Image 19 106 01-07-000-0024  Contents Index  About

PErrus GevEAteGy . (P S1%4

for Mallory
Names:
Campbell, E. D. Collins, J. D., Mr.

Types:
newspaper article



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 6, Box 1, Folder 7
Pettus Genealogy Miscellaneous
Image 20  r06_01-07-000-0025  Contents Index  About

_ 1, PErrus éfmuayﬁm® x;‘n:'i ' !

Names:
Diseases

Types:

newspaper article



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 6, Box 1, Folder 7
Pettus Genealogy Miscellaneous
Image 21  r06_01-07-000-0026  Contents Index  About

‘ PETTUs GENEALOSY . (D S iid

Names:
Chronic Diseases

Types:

newspaper article



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:

Pettus Genealogy Miscellaneous

Contents Index  About

Table of Contents

Image 1 (106_01-07-000-0006)
Image 2 (r06_01-07-000-0007)
Image 3 (106_01-07-000-0008)
Image 4 (106_01-07-000-0009)
Image 5 (:06_01-07-000-0010)
Image 6 (r06_01-07-000-0011)

Image 7 (r06_01-07-000-0012)
Image 8 (106_01-07-000-0013)
Image 9 (r06_01-07-000-0014)
Image 10 (06_01-07-000-0015)
Image 11 (r06_01-07-000-0016)
Image 12 (:06_01-07-000-0017)

Series 6, Box 1, Folder 7

Image 13 (:06_01-07-000-0018)
Image 14 (:06_01-07-000-0019)
Image 15 (r06_01-07-000-0020)
Image 16 (r06_01-07-000-0021)
Image 17 (:06_01-07-000-0022)
Image 18 (r06_01-07-000-0023)

Image 19 (:06_01-07-000-0024)
Image 20 (:06_01-07-000-0025)
Image 21 (r06_01-07-000-0026)
Table of Contents

Name & Place Index
About the Collection




Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 6, Box 1, Folder 7
Pettus Genealogy Miscellaneous
Contents Index  About

Name & Place Index

, Charlotte 4

, Ed 12

,Jim 12

, John 12

, Mamie 12

2nd husband of Mary G. (Kennard) Martin 15
Anderson, John 12

Athens, Limestone Co., AL 16

Atlanta, GA 1

author of letter 15

bargain day 17
Bell, Jess, Mr. 11
Bell, Patti G. 12
Brigham, S. C., Dr. 17
brother 14

Bulloch, W. C., Rev. 15

buried Grimes Co., TX 15
Campbell, E. D. 19

Campbell, E. K., Honorable 18
charged with grand larceny 17
Chronic Diseases 21

Civil War 16

Clute, Texas 15

Collins, J. D., Mr. 19

conducted funeral 16

dau. of Mary & 15

daughter of Dr. Pettus 16
daughter of Richard T. Day and wife, Lucinda 15
Day, Charlotte H. 15

Day, Elezabeth M. 15

Day, James Henry 15

Day, Lucinda 15

Day, Martha Ann 15

Day, Mary Ann (Martin) 15
Day, Mary J. 15

Day, Mildred E. 15

Day, R. L., Rev. 15

Day, Richard Lee 15

Day, Richard T. 15

Day, Thomas S. 15

Day, William R. 15

Denver & 11

Diseases 20

Douglass, Thomas, Mrs. 16
Ellet, Eliza 12

father of James Henry Day 15
Fitchburg, Mass. 17

for governor 18

friend 16

Gandrud, Pauline Jones, Mr. 15
Goodloe, A. T., Rev. 16
grandmother 15

grandpa's brother 12

great grandmother 15

great great grandmother 15
Guinn, George Robertson 12
Gunn, Elizabeth 11

Gunn, Julia, Miss 11

Herald News 11

Hillard, J. W., Rev. 16
Hobbs, Captain 16
Huntsville, AL 9, 13, 15
Iron Mountain 17

Jame Martin 15

Kelly, W. J., Mrs. 16
Kennard, Eleanor (King) 15
Kennard, Mary (Polly) G. 15
Kent 8

King, Eleanor 15

lawyer 18

Madison Co., AL 15, 16, 17
Mallory, S. D. 18

Mallory, 18

married Jame Martin 15
married James Henry Day 15
married James J. Kennard 15
married Mary Ann Martin 15

married Miss Ann Dew Brown 16

married second time 12
Martin & Allardyce 2
Martin, Mary Ann 15
Martin, Mary G. (Kennard) 15
McDonnell, Archie 14
McDonnell, Fred 14
McDonnell, Henry 14
McDonnell, Jennie 14
McDonnell, Jim 14
mother of James Henry Day 15
mother's grandmother 14
Murphey, S. O., Mrs. 11
Murphy, Elizabeth 12
named for mother 11
Patti Gunn's husband 11
Pettus, H. A., Sqi. 1
Pettus, John, M. P. 8
Pettus, M. O. 16

Pettus, Mrs. 13

Pettus, Nora, Miss 16
Pettus, R. E. 16

Pettus, S. W. 16

Pettus, Thomas, Col. 2
Pettus, W. E. 16

Pettus, W. H. 16

Pettus, William D., Dr. 16



Pettus, William David 16
Pettus, 9, 10

Phillips, Solon, Mrs. 16
Pinkham, Lydia 17

Pitt, Elizabeth Stewart 11
Rebecca Pettus 16

Rio Grande Western Railroad 11
Robinson, J. V. Col. 16

Rowe, N. M., Honorable 16

San Antonio, TX 1, 2

school teacher 16

son of Archie McDonnell 14
son of Dr. Pettus 16

son of Richard T. Day and wife, Lucinda 15

son of William & 16

Spragins, Bessie Pettus, Mrs. 15
Spragins, Mrs. 15

Spragins, William E. 9
Springfield, TN 11

Strong, Wilbur 17

Sturdivant, J. D., Dr. 16
surviving brother of Dr. Pettus 16
Uncle Archie & 14

vegetable compound 17
Virginia 2, 15

were sister & 14

William David Pettus died 16
Wilson, Robert, Rev. 16



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection

Preferred Citation: Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection, Archives and Special Collections, M. Louis Salmon
Library, University of Alabama in Huntsville, Huntsville, AL.

Collection Scope and Content: The Collection of 114 Linear ft. includes a total of 156 Archival Boxes. The
Frances Cabaniss Roberts collection covers the historical records of the Cabaniss Roberts family. This collection
contains extensive correspondence records of the Cabaniss Roberts family circa 1830 to 1930.

Archives/Special Collections Access Restrictions: None

Conditions Governing Use: This material may be protected under U. S. Copyright Law (Title 17, U.S. Code) which
governs the making of photocopies or reproductions of copyrighted materials. You may use the digitized material for
private study, scholarship, or research. Though the University of Alabama in Huntsville Archives and Special
Collections has physical ownership of the material in its collections, in some cases we may not own the copyright to
the material. It is the patron's obligation to determine and satisfy copyright restrictions when publishing or otherwise
distributing materials found in our collections.

Provenance: Gift of Johanna Shields on October 28, 2006.

A\

THE UNIVERSITY OF
ALABAMA IN HUNTSVILLE

The UAH Archives and Special Collections
M. Louis Salmon Library



